The Studio School of Dance Photography Day: May 26, 2024

CB@STUDIOCPHOTOGRAPHY.CA 613-699-1096

STUDIO [@

photography

Dancer's Name:

380 Flora Street Carleton Place

CB@STUDIOCPHOTOGRAPHY.CA 613-699-1096

Group:

Parent's Name:

Email:

Telephone:(613)

Prints:
(O U Cut Wallets (sheet of 8)
(O4x5Individual  OR (O 4x6 Individual
(O 5x7Group (O 5 x 7 Competitive Company Photo
(O Individual (4x6) and Group (5x7) Combo
(O 5 x 7 Individual
(O 1-8x 10 Individual  OR
Packages:
(O Photo package (2-Ind 5x 7’s, 8 Ind wallet + 1-5 x 7 group)
(O Deluxe Photo package (1-8 x 10, 2-5 x 7’s, 8 wallet & 1-5x7 Group)
(O Grandparent's package (2-8 x 10, 4-5 x 7’s, 8 wallet & 2-5x7 Group)
Products:
(O BagTag
(O Book Mark (5)
(O Fridge Magnets (4)
(O Fridge Magnets (8)
(O Standard Trader Cards (8 cards - Single sided)
(O Deluxe Trader Cards (8 cards - Double sided) *
(O Magazine cover
(O 8x 12 Calendar (Current year June - May)
(O Magnet backing for magazine or calendar
(O Individual and Group poster
(O 4 x 3 Stickers (4)
(O 3inch button
Digital:
(O Single Digital file for email (Low resolution for screen use)
(O Individual (O Group
(O Single Digital Image - Individual only (Full resolution for printing)

(used to clarify orders only)

(O 2-5x7 Individual

Parent signature X

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00

Office use

Start frame

$30.00
$35.00
$50.00

$10.00

$20.00
$12.00
$18.00
$12.00
$20.00 *
$20.00
$20.00 End Frame

$10.00

$30.00
$15.00

S 7.00

S 9.00

$50.00
Total:

*Deluxe Trader Card Info: Age: Dance:

Level: Instructor's Name:

(Studio C Photography reserves the right to use photos for self promotion in print or on web)



