

The Studio School of Dance Photography Day: May 26, 2024 380 Flora Street Carleton Place

CB@STUDIOCPHOTOGRAPHY.CA 613-699-1096

Dancer's Name:			
Group:			
Parent's Name:Teleph	one:(613)		
Email:			
Prints: (used to clarify orders only)			
U Cut Wallets (sheet of 8)	\$ 10.00		
○ 4 x 5 Individual OR ○ 4 x 6 Individual	\$ 1	10.00	Office use
5 x 7 Group 5 x 7 Competitive Company Photo	\$:	11.00	
☐ Individual (4x6) and Group (5x7) Combo	\$ 20.00		
5 x 7 Individual	\$ 15.00	Star	rt frame
1-8 x 10 Individual OR 2-5x7 Individual	\$ 20.00		
Packages:			
Photo package (2-Ind 5 x 7's , 8 Ind wallet + 1-5 x 7 group)	\$ 3	30.00	
OPEluxe Photo package (1-8 x 10, 2-5 x 7's, 8 wallet & 1-5x7 Group)	\$ 35.00		
Grandparent's package (2-8 x 10, 4-5 x 7's, 8 wallet & 2-5x7 Group)	\$!	50.00	
Products:			
○ Bag Tag	\$ 1	10.00	
O Book Mark (5)	\$ 2	20.00	
○ Fridge Magnets (4)	\$ 12.00		
○ Fridge Magnets (8)	\$ 18.00		
Standard Trader Cards (8 cards - Single sided)	\$ 12.00		
OPE Deluxe Trader Cards (8 cards - Double sided) *	\$ 20.00 *		
	\$ 20.00		
8 x 12 Calendar (Current year June - May)	\$ 20.00	End	Frame
 Magnet backing for magazine or calendar 	\$ 1	10.00	
○ Individual and Group poster	\$ 3	30.00	
4 x 3 Stickers (4)	\$ 15.00		
3 inch button	\$	7.00	
Digital:			
Single Digital file for email (Low resolution for screen use)	\$	9.00	
○ Individual ○ Group			
Single Digital Image - Individual only (Full resolution for printing)		50.00	
	To	tal:	
Parent signature X			_
*Deluxe Trader Card Info: Age: Dance:			
Level: Instructor's Name:			

(Studio C Photography reserves the right to use photos for self promotion in print or on web)